

>
T

U R G E N

ITEM NO.MM-10

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4178/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2007 in CRP Nos.898 & 899/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

J.J.LAL PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.R. MURALI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment & exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief]

Date: 01/03/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishan Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 09th March 2007.

Status quo as on today be maintained till 09.03.2007.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

U R G E N T

P.S.: Copy of the order be given immediately, if applied for.